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Table XVI.—Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths from the
1st January, 1876, to the 31st December, 1911.

Table XVII.—Summary of Total Admissions: Percentage of Cases since the Year 1876.

Table XVIII.—Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings,
etc., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1912, and Liabilities at that
Date.

"ersons admitted during period from 1st January, 1876, to 31st
December, 1911

teadmissions

M. F. T.
9,127 5,812 14,939
2,201 1,800 4,001

M. F. T.

Total cases admitted
)ischarged cases—

Eeoovered .. .. .. :.
Relieved
Not improved ..

)ied .. .. ..

11,328 7,612 18,940

4,300 3,338
904 692
990 780

3,396 1,520

7,638
1,596
1,770
4,916

9,590 6,330 15,920Total cases discharged and died since January, 1876

temaining, 1st January, 1876 482 254 736

iemaining, 1st January, 1912 2,220 1,536 3,786

Males. Females. Both Sexes.

Recovered
Relieved ..
Not improved
Died
Remaining

37-96
7-98
8-74

29-98
15-34

43-85
9-09

10-25
19-97
16-84

40-33
8-43
9-34

25-96
15-94

10000 100-00 100-00

Mental Hospitals. Net Expenditure forYear [
ended31st March, 1912. Liabilities on

31st March, 1912

Auckland
Reception-house at Auckland
Tokanui
Porirua .. .. .. "Ohristchurch
Seaclifi
Waitati
Nelson

& s. d.
105 8 9
105 5 7

4,303 1 1
1,762 5 6

411 13 8
1,479 9 2

442 1 9
200 0 0

£ s. d.
6 16 9

13,232 8 5
222 1 0
116 5 11

5,277 10 i

Totals .. 8,809 5 1 18,855 2 5
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