Table XVI. — Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths from the 1st January, 1876, to the 31st December, 1911.

Persons admitted dur		from :	lst Januar	7, 1876, t	o 31st	M.	F.	T.	М.	F.	T.
December, 1911 Readmissions	••	• •	••	• •	•••	$9,127 \\ 2,201$	5,812 $1,800$	14,939 4,001			
neadmissions	••	••	••	••	••			±,001			
Total cas	es admitte	i		• •					11,328	7,612	18,940
Discharged cases—											
Recovered	• •	• •	:.	• •	••	4,300	3,338	7,638			
Relieved	• •		••	• •	• • •	904	692	1,596			
Not improved	••		• •	• •	• •	990	780	1,770			
Died	••	• •	••	••	••	3,396	1,520	4,916	ļ		
Total cas	es discharg	ed and	died since	January	, 1876		• •		9,590	6,330	15,920
Remaining, 1st Janua	ry, 1876		••		,.				482	254	736
Remaining, 1st Januar	y, 1912			••					2,220	1,536	3,756

TABLE XVII.—SUMMARY OF TOTAL ADMISSIONS: PERCENTAGE OF CASES SINCE THE YEAR 1876.

				Males.	Females.	Both Sexes.
Recovered				37.96	43.85	40.33
Relieved				7.98	9.09	8.43
Not improved				8.74	10-25	9.34
Not improved Died				29.98	19.97	25.96
Remaining	••	••		15.34	16.84	15.94
				100.00	100.00	100.00

Table XVIII.—Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings, etc., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1912, and Liabilities at that Date.

		M	ental H	ospit a ls.	ļ	Net Expenditure ended 31st Mar	Liabilities on 31st March, 1912			
								£ s.		£ s. d.
uckland		• •	• •					105 8	9	6 16 9
eception	ı-house	at Auckla	nd		• •			105 5	7	
okanui								4,303	. 1	13,232 8 5
orirua				• •				1,762 5	6	222 1 0
hristchu	ırch							411 18	3	116 5 11
eacliff								1,479	2	$5.277\ 10\ 4$
/aitati	• •							442 1	. 9	.,
elson	••	• •	٠		••	• •		200 (0	• •
		Totals	••	.,			••	8,809 8	1	18,855 2 5